		{	V Ha	nd-Count	Audit Rep	port
			Hershaw	County		
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	☐ Genera ☐ Special		152	ction ate:	4111 2023
Precinct Name:	Early V	Oting C	enter	Pollir	ng Location:	KC Voter Rea office
Tabulation Device:	DS 3	322		Device/U	nit Serial #:	302 33 68877
Is this a p	rimary inv	olving both	political parties?	□Y	ŹΝ	Note, if Y to any question,
			t precinct-wide)?		<b>9</b> N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>
	nosen cont	est allow for	r multiple votes?	□Y	ΔN	equal the total votes cast.
Section B: Audit Detail						
Audit Location:	nc Va	ler Regista	oter Office	Names of I	xaminers*:	Panels L. Jones (lead)
Audit Date:	4/2/2	023		*Must ha	ve at least	Lakesha Myrick
Start Time:	10	:48	□AM □PM	tw		
End Time:	14	0:60	□AM □PM			
Section C: Ballots Cast					llots Cast nd Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to				(	)	0
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited C	Contest:	House	e of R	ep Dist 50	
Audit must be completed	ount meanin	g the hand count	Total Vo	tes Cast	Total Votes Cast	
must occur before the to		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	And the second of the second o		nd Count	from Results Tape
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	And the second of the second o		nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	And the second of the second o		nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	ults tape.		ond Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to		ted on the resu	ults tape.		ond Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to		ted on the resu	ults tape.		ond Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to		tsel M Swt	ults tape.		O O	from Results Tape
must occur before the to  Contestant:  Car  Kele	Whe	tsel M Swt	ults tape.		O O	from Results Tape
must occur before the to  Contestant:  Car  Kele	Whe	tsel M Swt	ults tape.		O O	from Results Tape
must occur before the to Contestant:  Car  Kele	Whe	tsel M Swt	ults tape.		O O	from Results Tape
Contestant:  Car  Kels  Under	Write-In \	tsel M Scot	t tape.	from Ha	0	from Results Tape
Under Comments:  Section E: Attestation  I, Panala L	Write-In Vervotes (no	Votes  Selection)	miner), hereby	certify that the	O O	0 0
Under Comments:  Section E: Attestation  I, Panala L	Write-In Vervotes (no	/otes selection)	miner), hereby	certify that the	O O	on contained herein is accurate

		Elec	tion Day Ha	and-Count	t Audit Re	port	
			hershaw	County			
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	☐ General ☐ Special	☐ Primary ☐ Runoff		ction ate:	41112025	
Precinct Name:	mal	vern Hi	1)	Polli	ng Location:	Malvern Hill, Baptist	
Tabulation Device:	ns	300		Device/L	Jnit Serial #:	302 3350481	
Is this a p	rimary inv	olving both p	political parties?	□Y	⊠N	Note, if Y to any question,	
Is the chosen co					□N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>	
Does the c	hosen cont	est allow for	multiple votes?	□Y	□N	equal the total votes cast.	
Section B: Audit Detail							
Audit Location:	WC Vale	-Registrato	o Office	Names of	Examiners*:	Panela LJanes (lead)	
Audit Date:	412/	2025		100 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m		Lakesha Myrick	
Start Time:	10	:14	MAM □PM		ve at least vo.		
End Time:	10	0:26	□AM □PM		vo.		
Section C: Ballots Cast					llots Cast and Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape	
Audit must be completed must occur before the to		Mary Section 1980 - Section 1980 - 19		2	3	23	
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited (	Contest:	em Stat	e House	re of Re	ep. Dist 50	
Audit must be completed must occur before the to					otes Cast and Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape	
Contestant:					THE R.		
Carl	whet	sel		F	5	5	
Keish	ian M	. Scott	_	1	7	17	
	Write-In \	Votes			0	0	
Und	ervotes (no	selection)			1		
Comments:							
Comments							
Section E: Attestation							
1, Panela L.		(lead exar	50			on contained herein is accurate	
and was obtained by	an audit of	the original	ballots cast in th	is precinct/v	oting center f	for this election, which I have	
reviewed this day.					1 1		
Signature: Date: 42 2025							

		Elect	on Day Ha	nd-Count	Audit Rep	port
			hershaw	County		
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	☐ General ☐ Special	✓ Primary □ Runoff	0.000	ction ate:	4/1/2025
Precinct Name:	Spring	adale		Pollir	g Location:	molvern Hill Bootist
<b>Tabulation Device:</b>	DSZ	00		Device/U	nit Serial #:	302335048
		olving both		□N	Note, if Y to any question,	
Is the chosen cor					□ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>
	nosen cont	est allow for	multiple votes?	Y	□N	equal the total votes cast.
Section B: Audit Detail						
Audit Location:	KC Voter	Beggraton	Office	Names of E	xaminers*:	Panelal Janes (lead)
Audit Date:	4/2/2	2025		****		Lakesha Myrick
Start Time:	10	:28	□AM □PM	*Must hav		
End Time:	16	0:31	□AM □PM	100		
Section C: Ballots Cast	V			Total Bal from Ha		Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			[1] 시간 [2] 시스 (1) [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2]			1
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited C	Contest: )	em StA	e Hous	e of Re	ep Dist 50
Audit must be completed	ount. meaning	the hand count	Total Votes Cast from Hand Count		Total Votes Cast	
must occur before the to				from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape
				from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to				from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to				from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to				from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape
must occur before the to	tal is identifi Wh han M	etsel 1. Scott		from Ha	)	from Results Tape
must occur before the to Contestant:  Car Kele	Write-In V	etsel		from Ha	)	from Results Tape
must occur before the to Contestant:  Car Kele	Write-In V	etsel 1. Scott		from Hal	)	from Results Tape
must occur before the to Contestant:  Car Kele	Write-In V	etsel		from Hai	)	from Results Tape
must occur before the to Contestant:  Car Kele	Write-In V	etsel		from Hal	)	from Results Tape
Und Comments:  Section E: Attestation	Write-In Vervotes (no	etse( ). Scott	ilts tape.	(		from Results Tape
Under Comments:  Section E: Attestation	Write-In Vervotes (no	otse(). Scott	niner), hereby	certify that the	) O	0 0
Under Comments:  Section E: Attestation	Write-In Vervotes (no	otse(). Scott	niner), hereby	certify that the	) O	on contained herein is accurate

SEC FRM 5001-202311

SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTION COMMISSION

		Clea	tion Day Ha	ind-Count	Audit Re	port		
			hershaw	County	County			
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	☐ Genera☐ Special			ction ate:	4/1/2025		
Precinct Name:	Airpo	ort		Polli	ng Location:	Malvern Hill Bootst		
Tabulation Device:	DS 3	300		Device/L	Init Serial #:	302 335 0481		
			political parties?	_	ØN	Note, if Y to any question,		
			t precinct-wide)?		□N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u> equal the total votes cast.		
	nosen conte	est allow to	r multiple votes?	Y	□N	equal the total votes cast.		
Section B: Audit Detail								
Audit Location:	KC Votes	Begistato	n Office	Names of	Examiners*:	Panele L Jares (lead)		
Audit Date:	4/2/20	25		*Must ha	ve at least	Lakesha Myrick		
Start Time:	10	:33	ØAM □PM		ve at least 10.			
End Time:	16	01.35	□AM □PM					
Section C: Ballots Cast					llots Cast nd Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape		
Audit must be completed				(	)	0		
must occur before the to				N 1		(		
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited Co	ontest: 🍗	em State	House	e of Ri	ep Dist 50		
Audit must be completed	unt, meaning	g the hand count	Total Vo	otes Cast	Total Votes Cast			
must occur before the to		d on the reci	ulte tana	from Un	and Carres			
must occur before the to		ed on the resu	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape		
must occur before the to		ed on the resu	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape		
		ed on the resu	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	from Results Tape		
		Scot	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	C C		
		Scot	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	C C		
		tscl	ults tape.	from Ha	nd Count	O O		
		500	ults tape.	from Ha	O O	O O		
Carl Carl Keis	whe	tsel 500t	tape.	from Ha	O O	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O		
Carl Carl Keis	when M	tsel 500t	ults tape.	from Ha	O O	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O		
Contestant:  Carl  Keis	when M	tsel 500t	trape.	from Ha	o O	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O		
Contestant:  Carl  Keis  Und  Comments:	when M	tsel 500t	t tape.	from Ha	O O	O O O		
Carl Keis  Und  Comments:	Write-In Vervotes (no	otes selection)	+		0	on contained herein is accurate		
Und Comments:  Section E: Attestation  I, Panela	Write-In Vervotes (no	otes selection)	miner), hereby	certify that t	) O O he information	on contained herein is accurate		
Und Comments:  Section E: Attestation I, Panels and was obtained by	Write-In Vervotes (no	otes selection)	miner), hereby	certify that t	) O O he information			
Und Comments:  Section E: Attestation  I, Panela	Write-In Vervotes (no	otes selection)	miner), hereby	certify that t	) O O he information	on contained herein is accurate		

SEC FRM 5001-202311

SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTION COMMISSION

	22	Early V	oting h	Hand-Co	ount <mark>Aud</mark> i	it Report	
			_	Lec	e_ County	/	= = xiii
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	pe: Primary Election			Election Date:		Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Precinct Name:	Earl	y Voting L	ynchburg		Poll	ing Location:	Lynchburg Old Police Station
Tabulation Device:		DS30	0		Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023420307
Is this a primary invo	DOM: TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF	10.00	□Y ⊠N		Note, if Y to any question,		
Is the chosen contest				de)?		⊠ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u> equal the total votes cast.
Does the chosen cont	test allow to	r muitipie	votesr		<b>_</b>	⊠N	equal the total votes cast.
Section B: Audit Detail							
Audit Location:	Lee Cou	nty Voter's Office	100	ition	Names of	Examiners*:	Patsy Davis (lead)
Audit Date:	Wedi	nesday, Ap	oril 2, 202	.5			Kaulonda Lewis
Start Time:	9:1	5	⊠am	□рм		ive at least No.	Ashley Martin
End Time:	9:2	5	⊠AM	□РМ			Click or tap here to enter text.
Section C: Ballots Cast						allots Cast and Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			The state of the s	d count		9	9
Section D:				of Renre	sentatives D	istrict 50	
Votes Cast		7,22					7.11.0
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			Company of the control of the contro	d count		otes Cast and Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape
Contestant:	6					Still 18 Co	
	Keishan M.	Scott			_	7	7
	Carl Whet	sel				2	2
Click o	r tap here to	enter tex	t.		Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r tap here to	enter tex	t.		Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r tap here to	enter tex	t.		Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Write-In V	otes			Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Und	ervotes (no	selection)			Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Comments: Click or tap h	ere to enter text	-		0			
Section E: Attestation							
I, <u>Patsy Davis</u> (lead	examiner),		2	hereby	certify that t	the informatio	n contained herein is accurate
and was obtained by	an audit of t	he original	l ballots o	ast in thi	s precinct/vo	oting center fo	r this election, which I have
reviewed this day.		2000			9335	- Strong	• 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Patsy Davis							
Signature:					Da	te: <u>Wedne</u>	sday, April 2, 2025

		Election	on Day I	land-C	ount Audi	it Report	
				Le	e County		
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	Prin	nary Electi	on	Election Date:		Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Precinct Name:		Spring	Hill		Poll	ing Location:	Spring Hill Lodge
Tabulation Device:		D\$30	00		Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023390065
Is this a primary invo	olitical pa	arties?	□Y	⊠N	Note, if Y to any question,		
Is the chosen contest				⊠ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>		
Does the chosen cont	or multiple	e votes?	Y	⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.		
Section B: Audit Detail							
Audit Location:	Lee Cou	unty Voter Offic	's Registra ce	tion	Names of	Examiners*:	Patsy Davis
Audit Date:	Wed	lnesday, A	pril 2, 202	5			Kaulonda Lewis
Start Time:	9:3	30	⊠AM	□РМ		ve at least	Ashley Martin
End Time:	9:4	40	⊠AM	□РМ			Click or tap here to enter text.
Section C: Ballots Cast					100	illots Cast and Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to				d count	1	.05	105
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited C	ontest: St	ate House	of Repre	sentative Di	strict 50	
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			10.00	d count		otes Cast and Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape
Contestant:							
	Keishan M.	Scott				77	77
	Carl Whe	tsel				27	27
Click o	r tap here t	o enter te	xt.	,	Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r tap here t	o enter te	xt.		Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r tap here t	o enter te	xt.		Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Write-In V	otes/			Click or tap he	ere to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Und	ervotes (no	selection	)			1	1
Comments: Click or tap h	nere to enter tex	ĸt.					
Section E: Attestation							
I Patsy Davis (lead	examiner),			hereby	certify that t	the informatio	n contained herein is accurate
and was obtained by	an audit of	the origina	al ballots o	ast in thi	s precinct/ve	oting center fo	r this election, which I have
reviewed this day.					The second secon	rreachait a <del>re</del> e an treathnaid is D	The second secon
. centra and ady.							
Signature:	Patsy Da	vis				Date:	Wednesday, April 2, 2025

		Election	on Day I	Hand-C	ount Audi	t Report	
		3 333 333		Lee	e County	(	
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	Prin	nary Electi	on	Election Date:		Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Precinct Name:		Bishopv	rille 4		Polli	ing Location:	Lee County School District
Tabulation Device:		DS30	00		Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023390572
Is this a primary invo		Total Control	□Y	⊠N	Note, if Y to any question,		
is the chosen contest	1000 000 000		le)?	Y	⊠ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>	
Does the chosen cont	or multiple	e votes?	□Y	⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.		
Section B: Audit Detail							
Audit Location:	Lee Cou	inty Voter Offic	's Registra ce	ition	Names of	Examiners*:	Patsy Davis
Audit Date:	Wed	nesday, A	pril 2, 202	5			Kaulonda Lewis
Start Time:	9:4	15	MAM	□РМ		ve at least vo.	Ashley Martin
End Time:	10:	05	⊠AM	□РМ			Click or tap here to enter text.
Section C: Ballots Cast	Total Ballots Cast from Hand Count						Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	d count	1	08	108
Section D: Votes Cast	1000 Mayor 1700 PRO	1.3 38		of Repre	sentative Dis	trict 50	771
Audit must be completed must occur before the to				d count	sine	otes Cast nd Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape
Contestant:							
	Keishan M.	Scott			7	78	78
	Carl Whe	tsel			2	28	28
Click o	r tap here to	o enter te	xt.		Click or tap he	re to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r tap here to	o enter te	xt.		Click or tap he	re to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Click o	r t <mark>ap h</mark> ere to	o enter te	xt.		Click or tap he	re to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Write-In V	otes	40		Click or tap he	re to enter text.	Click or tap here to enter text.
Unde	ervotes (no	selection	)			2	2
Comments: Click or tap h	ere to enter tex	t.		***	200	-	
Section E: Attestation							
l Patsy Davis (lead	examiner),			hereby	certify that t	he informatio	n contained herein is accurate
and was obtained by reviewed this day.	an audit of t	the origina	al ballots o	ast in thi	s precinct/vo	ting center fo	r this election, which I have
Signature:	Patsy Dav	vis				Date:	Wednesday, April 2, 2025

		Early \	Voting Hai	nd-C	ount Audi	t Report	- W
			Su	ımte	r County		
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Primary Election				Election Date:		Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Precinct Name:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Sumter Constraction	ounty Voter n Office		Polli	ing Location:	129 E. Liberty St
Tabulation Device:		DS30	00		Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023360880
Is this a primary invo	olitical pa	rties?	□Y ⊠N		Note, if Y to any question,		
Is the chosen contest				□Y	⊠N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>	
Does the chosen cont	r multiple	e votes?			⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.	
Section B: Audit Detail							
Audit Location:		129 E. Lib	erty St		Names of	Examiners*:	Ashley M. Johnson (lead)
Audit Date:	Wed	nesday, A	pril 2, 2025				Charles Moore
Start Time:	9:0	0	⊠AM □	PM	ALCOHOLD DATE	ve at least vo.	Sherry Glasscho
End Time:	9:0	1	⊠AM □	PM	THAT		
Section C: Ballots Cast						llots Cast nd Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to			unt		4	4	
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited Co	ontest: He	ouse District	50		×	
Audit must be completed must occur before the to				unt	Total Votes Cast from Hand Count		Total Votes Cast from Results Tape
Contestant:							
	Keishan M.	Scott	\$101 - 7831			4	4
	Carl Whe	tsel				0	0
		- Hardwy					
	Write-In V	otes					
Unde	ervotes (no	selection)		_			
Comments:						- 5	
Section E: Attestation							
ا <u>Ashley M</u> ا	ohnson	(lead exa	miner), he	reby	certify that tl	he information	n contained herein is accurate
and was obtained by	an audit of t	he origina	l ballots cast	in this	s precinct/vo	ting center fo	r this election, which I have
reviewed this day,		_			**	495.5	B
A	1 Man	0_			D-4	e: Wednes	sday, April 2, 2025
Signature:	- INVIVI	XY			Dat	e. <u>vveunes</u>	DUGY, MPI II 2, 2023

SEC FRM 5000-202311

SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTION COMMISSION

		Election	n Day l	Hand-C	ount Audi	t Report		
				Sumte	r County	<u> </u>		
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type: Primary Election			Election Date:		Tuesday, April 1, 2025		
Precinct Name:		Hillcres	st		Poll	ing Location:	4355 Peach Orchard Rd	
Tabulation Device:		DS300			Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023420088	
Is this a primary invo	olitical part	ties?	□Y ⊠N		Note, if Y to any question,			
Is the chosen contest			le)?	Y	⊠N	the total ballots cast may not		
Does the chosen cont	r multiple	votes?	□У	⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.			
Section B: Audit Detail								
Audit Location:	:	129 E. Liber	rty St		Names of	Examiners*:	Ashley M. Johnson (lead)	
Audit Date:	Wedi	nesday, Apr	ril 2, 202	5			Charles Moore	
Start Time:	9:0	2	⊠AM	□РМ		ve at least vo.	Sherry Glasscho	
End Time:	9:1	4	⊠AM	□РМ				
Section C: Ballots Cast					65 NEW TOTAL STREET	llots Cast and Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape	
Audit must be completed				d count		27	27	
must occur before the to Section D:	tai is iaentijiei	a on the resu	iits tape.					
Votes Cast	Audited Co	ontest: Hou	use Distr	ict 50				
Audit must be completed must occur before the to		The second secon		d count	Total Votes Cast from Hand Count		Total Votes Cast from Results Tape	
Contestant:								
	Keishan M.	Scott				24	24	
	Carl Whet	tsel			3		3	
			V					
		2.14 (B) 27 (W)			L			
	Write-In Vo	otes						
Unde	ervotes (no :	selection)						
Comments:								
Section E: Attestation								
I , Ashley M. J	ohnson	(lead exam	iner),	hereby	certify that t	he information	n contained herein is accurate	
and was obtained by	an audit of t	he original l	ballots c	ast in this	s precinct/vo	ting center fo	r this election, which I have	
reviewed this day.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		The second secon	
reviewed this day.		3						
Signature:	unn	n			Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2025			



Election Day Hand-Count Audit Report								
Sumter_ County								
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Primary Election			Election Date:		Tuesday, April 1, 2025		
Precinct Name:	Dalzell 1				Poll	ing Location:	4355 Peach Orchard Rd	
Tabulation Device:		DS300			Device/	Unit Serial #:	3023420088	
Is this a primary invo			□Y ⊠N		Note, if Y to any question,			
Is the chosen contest			Y	⊠ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>			
Does the chosen cont	est allow to	r multiple v	otes?		Y	⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.	
Section B: Audit Detail				1 17				
Audit Location:		129 E. Libert	ty St		Names of	Examiners*:	Ashley M. Johnson (lead)	
Audit Date:	Wed	nesday, Apri	il 2, 202	5	***	ings -	Charles Moore	
Start Time:	9:1	.5	⊠AM	□РМ	CARRIED TARRES	ve at least vo.	Sherry Glasscho	
End Time:	9:1	.7	⊠AM	□РМ				
Section C: Ballots Cast						Illots Cast and Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape	
Audit must be completed must occur before the to	Market Control of the		22		22			
Section D: Votes Cast  Audited Contest: House District 50								
Audit must be completed must occur before the to		The state of the s		d count		otes Cast and Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape	
Contestant:								
	Keishan M.	Scott				14	14	
	Carl Whe	tsel				8	8	
							4	
	Write-In V							
	ervotes (no	selection)						
Comments:								
Section E: Attestation								
I , Ashley M. J	ohnson	(lead exami	ner),	hereby	certify that t	he information	n contained herein is accurate	
and was obtained by	an audit of t	he original b	allots c	ast in thi	s precinct/vo	ting center for	r this election, which I have	
reviewed this day.								
Signature:	John	in			Dat	e: Wednes	sday, April 2, 2025	
	/					.,		

		<b>Election Day Hand-C</b>	ount Audit Report	
		Sumte	r County	
Section A: Election & Equipment Detail	Election Type:	Primary Election	Election Date:	Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Precinct Name:		Mayesville	Polling Location:	20 S. Main St
Tabulation Device:		DS300	Device/Unit Serial #:	3023420089
Is this a primary invo			□Y ⊠ N	Note, if Y to any question,
		t (not precinct-wide)?	□Y ⊠ N	the total ballots cast may <u>not</u>
Does the chosen con	test allow for	multiple votes?	□Y ⊠ N	equal the total votes cast.
Section B: Audit Detail				
Audit Location:	1	29 E. Liberty St	Names of Examiners*:	Ashley M. Johnson (lead)
Audit Date:	Wedn	esday, April 2, 2025		Charles Moore
Start Time:	9:18	B MAM □PM	*Must have at least two.	Sherry Glasscho
End Time:	9:24	⊠AM □PM		
Section C: Ballots Cast			Total Ballots Cast from Hand Count	Total Ballots Cast from Results Tape
Audit must be completed must occur before the to		nt, meaning the hand count on the results tape.	54	54
Section D: Votes Cast	Audited Cor	ntest: House District 50		
		nt, meaning the hand count on the results tape.	Total Votes Cast from Hand Count	Total Votes Cast from Results Tape
Contestant:				
	Keishan M. S	cott	28	28
	Carl Whets	sel	26	26
		-		
	Write-In Vo	tes		
Und	ervotes (no s	election)		
Comments:				
Section E: Attestation				
I , Ashley M. J	ohnson (	lead examiner), hereby	certify that the information	n contained herein is accurate
and was obtained by	an audit of th	e original ballots cast in thi	s precinct/voting center fo	r this election, which I have
reviewed this day.	(			
Signature:	Thine	~	Date:Wednes	sday, April 2, 2025
Signature.	VI VI VA	,	Date	7441, April 2, 2023

